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MONTAG - FREITAG

Giiltig ab 06.01.2025

Heidenau Bahnhof-Kreischa Am Miihigraben
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nur an Schultagen




[ 86 Heidenau Bahnhof-Kreischa Am Miihigraben

MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
Heidenau Bahnhofﬁ4) 18.27| 18.47| 19.07| 19.30| 19.51| 20.21| 20.51| 21.24| 21.54 8.24| 8.51| 9.21| 9.51|10.21| 10.51| 11.21| 11.51
Heidenau Kathe-Kollwitz-StraBe 18.28| 18.48| 19.08| 19.31| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.25| 21.55 8.25| 8.52| 9.22| 9.52|10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52
Heidenau Dresdner StraBe 18.29| 18.49| 19.09| 19.32| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53| 21.26| 21.56 8.26| 8.58| 9.23| 9.53| 10.23| 10.53| 11.23| 11.53
Dresden Tronitzer StraBe 18.30| 18.50| 19.10| 19.33| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.27| 21.57 8.27| 8.54| 9.24| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54
Dresden Borsbergblick 18.30| 18.50| 19.10| 19.33| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.27| 21.57 8.27| 8.54| 9.24| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54
Dresden Freibad Wostra 18.31| 18.51| 19.11| 19.34| 19.55| 20.25| 20.55| 21.28| 21.58 8.28| 8.55| 9.25| 9.55| 10.25| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55
Dresden Wostra 18.32| 18.52| 19.12| 19.35| 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.29| 21.59 8.29| 8.56| 9.26| 9.56| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56
Dresden Zur Elbinsel 18.33| 18.53| 19.13| 19.35| 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.29| 21.59 8.29| 8.56| 9.26| 9.56| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56
Dresden Gondelweg 18.34| 18.54| 19.14| 19.36| 19.57| 20.27| 20.57 | 21.30| 22.00 8.30| 8.57| 9.27| 9.57|10.27| 10.57| 11.27| 11.57
Dresden KurhausstraBe 18.35| 18.55| 19.15| 19.37| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.31| 22.01 8.31| 8.58| 9.28| 9.58| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58
Dresden Zschierener StraBe 18.35| 18.55| 19.15| 19.37| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.31| 22.01 8.31| 8.58| 9.28| 9.58| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58
Dresden MeuBlitzer StraBe an| 18.36| 18.56| 19.16| 19.38| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.32| 22.02 8.32| 8.59| 9.29| 9.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59
Dresden MeuBlitzer StraBe ab| 18.36| 18.56| 19.16| 19.38| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.32| 22.02 8.32| 8.59| 9.29| 9.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59
Dresden KeppgrundstraBe 18.37| 18.57| 19.17| 19.39| 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 21.33| 22.03 8.33| 9.00/ 9.30| 10.00( 10.30| 11.00| 11.30| 12.00
Dresden EichbergstraBe 18.38| 18.58| 19.18| 19.40| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.34| 22.04 8.34| 9.01| 9.31| 10.01| 10.31| 11.01| 11.31| 12.01
Dresden Schiffswerft Laubegast 18.39| 18.59| 19.19| 19.41| 20.02| 20.32| 21.02| 21.35| 22.05 8.35| 9.02| 9.32| 10.02| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02
Dresden Kronstédter Platz 18.40| 19.00| 19.20| 19.42| 20.03| 20.33| 21.03| 21.36| 22.06 8.36| 9.03| 9.33| 10.03| 10.33| 11.03| 11.33| 12.03
Dresden Leubener StraBe 18.41] 19.01| 19.21| 19.43| 20.04| 20.34| 21.04| 21.36| 22.06 8.36| 9.04| 9.34| 10.04| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04
Dresden Leubener StraBe (91) 18.43| 19.03| 19.23| 19.44| 20.05| 20.35| 21.05| 21.37| 22.07 8.37| 9.05| 9.35| 10.05| 10.35| 11.05| 11.35| 12.05
Dresden Troppauer StraBe (91) 18.44| 19.04| 19.24| 19.45| 20.06| 20.36| 21.06| 21.38| 22.08 8.38| 9.06| 9.36| 10.06| 10.36| 11.06| 11.36| 12.06
Dresden BurgenlandstraBe 18.45| 19.05| 19.25| 19.46| 20.07| 20.37| 21.07| 21.39| 22.09 8.39| 9.07| 9.37|10.07| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07
Dresden Reichenhaller StraBe 18.46| 19.06| 19.26| 19.47| 20.08| 20.38| 21.08| 21.40| 22.10 8.40| 9.08| 9.38| 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08
Dresden LassallestraBe 18.48| 19.08| 19.28| 19.49| 20.10| 20.40| 21.10| 21.41| 22.11 8.41| 9.10| 9.40| 10.10| 10.40( 11.10| 11.40| 12.10
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick (92) 18.50| 19.10| 19.30| 19.51| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.43| 22.13 8.43| 9.12| 9.42]| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12] 11.42| 12.12
Dresden KadenstraBe (92) 18.50| 19.10| 19.30| 19.51| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.43| 22.13 8.43| 9.12| 9.42|10.12| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12
Dresden BreitscheidstraBe 18.51| 19.11] 19.31| 19.52| 20.13| 20.43| 21.13| 21.44| 22.14 8.44| 9.13| 9.43| 10.13| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13
Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz an| 18.53| 19.13| 19.33| 19.54| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15| 21.45| 22.15 8.45| 9.15| 9.45| 10.15| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15
Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz ab 19.33 20.45| 21.15| 21.45| 22.16| 22.48| 23.48| 0.48 521| 7.48 8.45 9.45 10.45 11.45
Dresden Niedersedlitzer StraBe 19.35 20.46| 21.16| 21.46| 22.17| 22.49| 23.49| 0.49 522| 7.49| 8.6 9.46 10.46 11.46
Dresden Ernst-Toller-StraBe 19.36 20.47| 21.17| 21.47| 22.18| 22.50| 23.50, 0.50 523| 7.50| 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 an 19.38 20.49| 21.19| 21.48| 22.19| 22.51| 23.51| 0.51 524| 7.51| 8.48 9.49 10.49 11.49
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 ab 19.38 20.49| 21.19| 21.48| 22.21| 22.51| 23.51| 0.51 524| 7.51| 8.48 9.49 10.49 11.49
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe 19.39 20.50| 21.20| 21.49| 22.22| 22.52| 23.52| 0.52 5.25| 7.52| 8.49 9.50 10.50 11.50
Dresden UrnenstraBe 19.40 20.51| 21.21| 21.50| 22.23| 22.53| 23.53| 0.53 5.26| 7.53| 8.50 9.51 10.51 11.51
Dresden Altlockwitz 19.41 20.52| 21.22| 21.51| 22.24| 22.54| 23.54| 0.54 527| 7.54| 851 9.52 10.52 11.52
Dresden Lockwitz (2 an 19.43 20.54| 21.24| 21.53| 22.26| 22.55| 23.55| 0.55 5.29| 7.56| 8.3 9.54 10.54 11.54
Dresden Lockwitz E2 ab 19.43 20.54| 21.26| 21.55| 22.26| 22.55| 23.55| 0.55 529| 7.57| 854 9.54 10.54 11.54
Dresden Am Galgenberg 19.44 20.55| 21.27| 21.56| 22.27| 22.56| 23.56| 0.56 5.30| 7.58| 8.5 9.55 10.55 11.55
Dresden Kelterei 19.45 20.56| 21.28| 21.57| 22.28| 22.57| 23.57| 0.57 5.31| 7.59| 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56
Dresden Sobrigauer We: 19.45 20.56| 21.28| 21.57| 22.28| 22.57| 23.57| 0.57 5.31| 7.59| 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56
Dresden FuBweg nach Borthen 19.46 20.57| 21.29| 21.58| 22.29| 22.58| 23.58| 0.58 5.32| 8.00| 857 9.57 10.57 11.57
Sobrigau Sechserhaus 19.47 20.58| 21.30| 21.58| 22.29| 22.58| 23.58| 0.58 5.32| 8.00| 857 9.58 10.58 11.58
Sobrigau FuBweg n Sobrigau 19.48 20.59| 21.31| 21.59| 22.30| 22.59| 23.59| 0.59 5.33| 8.01| 8.58 9.59 10.59 11.59
Sobrigau Hummelmuhle 19.50 21.01| 21.33| 22.01| 22.32| 23.01| 0.01| 1.01 5.35| 8.03| 9.00 10.01 11.01 12.01
Gombsen BaumschulenstraBe 19.52 21.03| 21.35| 22.03| 22.34| 23.03| 0.03| 1.03 5.37| 8.05| 9.02 10.03 11.03 12.03
Kreischa Neugombsen 19.53 21.04| 21.36| 22.04| 22.35| 23.04| 0.04| 1.04 5.38| 8.06| 9.03 10.04 11.04 12.04
Klinikum Kreischa 19.54 21.05| 21.37| 22.05| 22.36| 23.05| 0.05| 1.05 5.39| 8.07| 9.04 10.05 11.05 12.05
Kreischa HauBmannplatz 19.55 21.06| 21.38| 22.06| 22.37| 23.06| 0.06| 1.06 5.40| 8.08| 9.05 10.06 11.06 12.06
Kreischa Am Miihlgraben 19.56 21.07| 21.39| 22.07| 22.38| 23.06| 0.06| 1.06 5.41| 8.09| 9.06 10.07 11.07 12.07
Kreischa Am Miihlgraben 22.38
SAMSTAG
Heidenau Bahnhofﬁ4) 12.21| 12.51| 13.21| 13.51| 14.21| 14.51| 15.21| 15.51| 16.21| 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.21| 18.51| 19.21| 19.51| 20.21| 20.51| 21.24| 21.54
Heidenau Kathe-Kollwitz-StraBe 12.22| 12.52| 13.22| 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.25| 21.55
Heidenau Dresdner StraBe 12.23| 12.53| 13.23| 13.53| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53| 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53| 21.26| 21.56
Dresden Tronitzer StraBe 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.27| 21.57
Dresden Borsbergblick 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.27| 21.57
Dresden Freibad Wostra 12.25| 12.55| 13.25| 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25| 19.55| 20.25| 20.55| 21.28| 21.58
Dresden Wostra 12.26| 12.56| 13.26| 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.29| 21.59
Dresden Zur Elbinsel 12.26| 12.56| 13.26| 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.29| 21.59
Dresden Gondelweg 12.27| 12.57| 13.27| 13.57| 14.27| 14.57| 15.27| 15.57| 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.27| 19.57| 20.27| 20.57| 21.30| 22.00
Dresden KurhausstraBe 12.28| 12.58| 13.28| 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.31| 22.01
Dresden Zschierener StraBe 12.28| 12.58| 13.28| 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.31| 22.01
Dresden MeuBlitzer StraBe an| 12.29| 12.59| 13.29| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.32| 22.02
Dresden MeuBlitzer StraBe ab| 12.29| 12.59| 13.29| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.32| 22.02
Dresden KeppgrundstraBe 12.30| 13.00| 13.30| 14.00| 14.30| 15.00| 15.30| 16.00| 16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30| 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 21.33| 22.03
Dresden EichbergstraBe 12.31| 13.01| 13.31| 14.01| 14.31| 15.01| 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.34| 22.04
Dresden Schiffswerft Laubegast 12.32| 13.02| 13.32| 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32| 20.02| 20.32| 21.02| 21.35| 22.05
Dresden Kronstédter Platz 12.33| 13.03| 13.33| 14.03| 14.33| 15.03| 15.33| 16.03| 16.33| 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33| 20.03| 20.33| 21.03| 21.36| 22.06
Dresden Leubener StraBe 12.34]| 13.04| 13.34| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.04| 20.34| 21.04| 21.36| 22.06
Dresden Leubener StraBe (91) 12.35| 13.05| 13.35| 14.05| 14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35| 20.05| 20.35| 21.05| 21.37| 22.07
Dresden Troppauer StraBe (91) 12.36| 13.06| 13.36| 14.06| 14.36| 15.06| 15.36| 16.06| 16.36| 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06| 19.36| 20.06| 20.36| 21.06| 21.38| 22.08
Dresden BurgenlandstraBe 12.37| 13.07| 13.37| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07| 19.37| 20.07| 20.37| 21.07| 21.39| 22.09
Dresden Reichenhaller StraBe 12.38| 13.08| 13.38| 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38| 20.08| 20.38| 21.08| 21.40| 22.10
Dresden LassallestraBe 12.40| 13.10| 13.40| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40( 19.10| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.10| 21.41| 22.11
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick (92) 12.42| 13.12| 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12| 19.42| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.43| 22.13
Dresden KadenstraBe (92) 12.42| 13.12| 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12| 19.42| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.43| 22.13
Dresden BreitscheidstraBe 12.43| 13.13| 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.43| 20.13| 20.43| 21.13| 21.44| 22.14
Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz an| 12.45| 13.15| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15| 21.45| 22.15
Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz ab| 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45 20.45| 21.15| 21.45| 22.16| 22.48| 23.48| 0.48
Dresden Niedersedlitzer StraBe 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46 18.46 19.46 20.46| 21.16| 21.46| 22.17| 22.49| 23.49| 0.49
Dresden Ernst-Toller-StraBe 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47| 21.17| 21.47| 22.18| 22.50| 23.50| 0.50
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 an| 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49 20.49| 21.19| 21.48| 22.19| 22.51| 23.51| 0.51
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 ab| 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49 20.49| 21.19| 21.48| 22.21| 22.51| 23.51| 0.51
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50| 21.20| 21.49| 22.22| 22.52| 23.52| 0.52
Dresden UrnenstraBe 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51 19.51 20.51| 21.21| 21.50| 22.23| 22.53| 23.53| 0.53
Dresden Altlockwitz 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.52 20.52| 21.22| 21.51| 22.24| 22.54| 23.54| 0.54
Dresden Lockwitz (2 an| 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.54 20.54| 21.24| 21.53| 22.26| 22.55| 23.55| 0.55
Dresden Lockwitz E2 ab| 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.54 20.54| 21.26| 21.55| 22.26| 22.55| 23.55| 0.55
Dresden Am Galgenberg 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55| 21.27| 21.56| 22.27| 22.56| 23.56| 0.56
Dresden Kelterei 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56 20.56| 21.28| 21.57| 22.28| 22.57| 23.57| 0.57
Dresden Sobrigauer We: 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56 20.56| 21.28| 21.57| 22.28| 22.57| 23.57| 0.57
Dresden FuBweg nach Borthen 12.57 13.57 14.57 156.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57 20.57| 21.29| 21.58| 22.29| 22.58| 23.58| 0.58
Sobrigau Sechserhaus 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58 19.58 20.58| 21.30| 21.58| 22.29| 22.58| 23.58| 0.58
Sobrigau FuBweg n Sobrigau 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59 19.59 20.59| 21.31| 21.59| 22.30| 22.59| 23.59| 0.59
Sobrigau Hummelmuhle 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01 18.01 19.01 20.01 21.01| 21.33| 22.01| 22.32| 23.01 1.01
Gombsen BaumschulenstraBe 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 18.03 19.03 20.03 21.03| 21.35| 22.03| 22.34| 23.03| 0.03| 1.03
Kreischa Neugombsen 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.04 21.04| 21.36| 22.04| 22.35| 23.04| 0.04| 1.04
Klinikum Kreischa 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.05 20.05 21.05| 21.37| 22.05| 22.36| 23.05| 0.05| 1.05
Kreischa HauBmannplatz 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06 20.06 21.06| 21.38| 22.06| 22.37| 23.06| 0.06| 1.06
Kreischa Am Miihlgraben 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07 21.07] 21.39| 22.07| 22.38| 23.06| 0.06| 1.06
SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz ab| 5.21
Dresden Niedersedlitzer StraBe 5.22
Dresden Ernst-Toller-StraBe 5.23
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 an| 5.24
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 ab| 524
Dresden Erich-Késtner-Strae 5.25
Dresden UrnenstraBe 5.26
Dresden Altlockwitz 5.27
Dresden Lockwitz (2 an| 5.29
Dresden Lockwitz (2 ab| 5.29
Dresden Am Galgenberg 5.30
Dresden Kelterei 5.31
Dresden Sobrigauer We: 5.31
Dresden FuBweg nach Borthen 5.32
Sobrigau Sechserhaus 5.32
Sobrigau FuBweg n Sobrigau 5.33
Sobrigau Hummelmiihle 5.35
Gombsen BaumschulenstraBe 5.37
Kreischa Neugombsen 5.38
Klinikum Kreischa 5.39
Kreischa HauBmannplatz 5.40
Kreischa Am Miihlgraben 5.41

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 86 Heidenau Bahnhof-Kreischa Am Miihigraben J

Heidenau Bahnhofﬁ4) 8.24| 8.51| 9.21| 9.51|10.21| 10.51| 11.21| 11.51| 12.21| 12.51| 13.21| 13.51| 14.21| 14.51| 15.21| 15.51| 16.21| 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.21| 18.51| 19.21
Heidenau Kathe-Kollwitz-StraBe 8.25| 8.52| 9.22| 9.52| 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 13.22| 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22
Heidenau Dresdner StraBe 8.26| 8.58| 9.23| 9.53| 10.23| 10.53| 11.23| 11.53| 12.23| 12.53| 13.23| 13.53| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53| 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23
Dresden Tronitzer StraBe 8.27| 8.54| 9.24| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24
Dresden Borsbergblick 8.27| 8.54| 9.24| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24
Dresden Freibad Wostra 8.28| 8.55| 9.25| 9.55| 10.25| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55| 13.25| 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25
Dresden Wostra 8.29| 8.56| 9.26| 9.56| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56| 13.26| 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26
Dresden Zur Elbinsel 8.29| 8.56| 9.26| 9.56| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56| 13.26| 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26
Dresden Gondelweg 8.30| 8.57| 9.27| 9.57|10.27| 10.57| 11.27| 11.567| 12.27| 12.57| 13.27| 13.57| 14.27| 14.57| 15.27| 15.57| 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.27
Dresden KurhausstraBe 8.31| 8.58| 9.28| 9.58| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58| 13.28| 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28
Dresden Zschierener StraBe 8.31| 8.58| 9.28| 9.58| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58| 13.28| 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28
Dresden MeuBlitzer StraBe an| 8.32| 8.59| 9.29| 9.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59| 13.29| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29
Dresden MeuBlitzer StraBe ab| 8.32| 859 9.29| 9.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59| 13.29| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29
Dresden KeppgrundstraBe 8.33| 9.00/ 9.30| 10.00| 10.30| 11.00| 11.30| 12.00| 12.30| 13.00| 13.30| 14.00| 14.30| 15.00| 15.30| 16.00| 16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30
Dresden EichbergstraBe 8.34| 9.01| 9.31| 10.01| 10.31| 11.01| 11.31| 12.01| 12.31| 13.01| 13.31| 14.01| 14.31| 15.01| 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31
Dresden Schiffswerft Laubegast 8.35| 9.02| 9.32| 10.02| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02| 13.32| 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32
Dresden Kronstadter Platz 8.36| 9.03| 9.33| 10.03| 10.33| 11.03| 11.33| 12.03| 12.33| 13.03| 13.33| 14.03| 14.33| 15.03| 15.33| 16.03| 16.33| 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33
Dresden Leubener StraBe 8.36| 9.04| 9.34| 10.04| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34| 13.04| 13.34| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34
Dresden Leubener StraBe (91) 8.37| 9.05| 9.35| 10.05| 10.35| 11.05| 11.35| 12.05| 12.35| 13.05| 13.35| 14.05| 14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35
Dresden Troppauer StraBe (91) 8.38| 9.06| 9.36| 10.06| 10.36| 11.06| 11.36| 12.06| 12.36| 13.06| 13.36| 14.06| 14.36| 15.06| 15.36| 16.06| 16.36| 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06| 19.36
Dresden BurgenlandstraBe 8.39| 9.07| 9.37|10.07| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37| 13.07| 13.37| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07| 19.37
Dresden Reichenhaller StraBe 8.40| 9.08/ 9.38| 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08| 13.38| 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38
Dresden LassallestraBe 8.41| 9.10| 9.40| 10.10| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10| 13.40| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.40
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick (92) 8.43| 9.12| 9.42]| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12] 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 13.12| 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12| 19.42
Dresden KadenstraBe (92) 8.43| 9.12| 9.42| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12] 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 13.12| 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12| 19.42
Dresden BreitscheidstraBe 8.44| 9.13| 9.43| 10.13| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.13| 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.43
Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz an| 8.45| 9.15| 9.45| 10.15| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45
Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz ab| 8.45 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45
Dresden Niedersedlitzer StraBe 8.46 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46 18.46 19.46
Dresden Ernst-Toller-StraBe 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 an| 8.48 9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 ab| 8.48 9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe 8.49 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50
Dresden UrnenstraBe 8.50 9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51 19.51
Dresden Altlockwitz 8.51 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.52
Dresden Lockwitz (2 an| 8.53 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.54
Dresden Lockwitz (2 ab| 8.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.54
Dresden Am Galgenberg 8.55 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55
Dresden Kelterei 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56
Dresden Sobrigauer We: 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56
Dresden FuBweg nach Borthen 8.57 9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 156.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57
Sobrigau Sechserhaus 8.57 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58 19.58
Sobrigau FuBweg n Sobrigau 8.58 9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59 19.59
Sobrigau Hummelmuhle 9.00 10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01 18.01 19.01 20.01
Gombsen BaumschulenstraBe 9.02 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 18.03 19.03 20.03
Kreischa Neugombsen 9.03 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.04
Klinikum Kreischa 9.04 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.05 20.05
Kreischa HauBmannplatz 9.05 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06 20.06
Kreischa Am Miihlgraben 9.06 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07
SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Heidenau Bahnhof ﬁ4) 19.51| 20.21| 20.51| 21.24| 21.54

Heidenau Kathe-Kollwitz-StraBe 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.25| 21.55

Heidenau Dresdner StraBe 19.53| 20.23| 20.53| 21.26| 21.56

Dresden Tronitzer StraBe 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.27| 21.57

Dresden Borsbergblick 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.27| 21.57

Dresden Freibad Wostra 19.55| 20.25| 20.55| 21.28| 21.58

Dresden Wostra 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.29| 21.59

Dresden Zur Elbinsel 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.29| 21.59

Dresden Gondelweg 19.57| 20.27| 20.57| 21.30| 22.00

Dresden KurhausstraBe 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.31| 22.01

Dresden Zschierener StraBe 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.31| 22.01

Dresden MeuBlitzer StraBe an| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.32| 22.02

Dresden MeuBlitzer StraBe ab| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.32| 22.02

Dresden KeppgrundstraBe 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 21.33| 22.03

Dresden EichbergstraBe 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.34| 22.04

Dresden Schiffswerft Laubegast 20.02| 20.32| 21.02| 21.35| 22.05

Dresden Kronstédter Platz 20.03| 20.33| 21.03| 21.36| 22.06

Dresden Leubener StraBe 20.04| 20.34| 21.04| 21.36| 22.06

Dresden Leubener StraBe (91) 20.05| 20.35| 21.05| 21.37| 22.07

Dresden Troppauer StraBe (91) 20.06| 20.36| 21.06| 21.38| 22.08

Dresden BurgenlandstraBe 20.07| 20.37| 21.07| 21.39| 22.09

Dresden Reichenhaller StraBe 20.08| 20.38| 21.08| 21.40| 22.10

Dresden LassallestraBe 20.10| 20.40| 21.10| 21.41| 22.11

Dresden Abzweig nach Reick (92) 20.12] 20.42| 21.12| 21.43| 22.13

Dresden KadenstraBe (92) 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.43| 22.13

Dresden BreitscheidstraBe 20.13| 20.43| 21.13| 21.44| 22.14

Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz an| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15| 21.45| 22.15

Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz ab 20.45| 21.15| 21.45| 22.16| 22.48| 23.48| 0.48

Dresden Niedersedlitzer StraBe 20.46| 21.16| 21.46| 22.17| 22.49| 23.49| 0.49

Dresden Ernst-Toller-StraBe 20.47| 21.17| 21.47| 22.18| 22.50| 23.50| 0.50

DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 an 20.49| 21.19| 21.48| 22.19| 22.51| 23.51| 0.51

DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (2 ab 20.49| 21.19| 21.48| 22.21| 22.51| 23.51| 0.51

Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe 20.50| 21.20| 21.49| 22.22| 22.52| 23.52| 0.52

Dresden UrnenstraBe 20.51] 21.21| 21.50| 22.23| 22.53| 23.53| 0.53

Dresden Altlockwitz 20.52| 21.22| 21.51| 22.24| 22.54| 23.54| 0.54

Dresden Lockwitz (2 an 20.54| 21.24| 21.53| 22.26| 22.55| 23.55| 0.55

Dresden Lockwitz (2 ab 20.54| 21.26| 21.55| 22.26| 22.55| 23.55| 0.55

Dresden Am Galgenberg 20.55| 21.27| 21.56| 22.27| 22.56| 23.56| 0.56

Dresden Kelterei 20.56| 21.28| 21.57| 22.28| 22.57| 23.57| 0.57

Dresden Sobrigauer We: 20.56| 21.28| 21.57| 22.28| 22.57| 23.57| 0.57

Dresden FuBweg nach Borthen 20.57| 21.29| 21.58| 22.29| 22.58| 23.58| 0.58

Sobrigau Sechserhaus 20.58| 21.30| 21.58| 22.29| 22.58| 23.58| 0.58

Sobrigau FuBweg n Sobrigau 20.59| 21.31| 21.59| 22.30| 22.59| 23.59| 0.59

Sobrigau Hummelmuhle 21.01| 21.33] 22.01| 22.32| 23.01| 0.01| 1.01

Gombsen BaumschulenstraBe 21.03| 21.35| 22.03| 22.34| 23.03| 0.03| 1.03

Kreischa Neugombsen 21.04| 21.36| 22.04| 22.35| 23.04| 0.04| 1.04

Klinikum Kreischa 21.05| 21.37| 22.05| 22.36| 23.05| 0.05| 1.05

Kreischa HauBmannplatz 21.06| 21.38| 22.06| 22.37| 23.06| 0.06| 1.06

Kreischa Am Miihlgraben 21.07| 21.39| 22.07| 22.38| 23.06| 0.06| 1.06

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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nur an Schultagen

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
Kreischa Am Miihigraben 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.20| 21.50| 22.20| 23.16| 0.16 5.46| 6.46| 7.20| 7.50| 8.22| 8.52| 9.22| 9.52| 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52
Klinikum Kreischa 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.21| 21.51| 22.21| 23.17| 0.17 5.47| 6.47| 7.21| 7.51| 8.23| 8.54| 9.24| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54
Kreischa Neugombsen 19.55| 20.25| 20.55| 21.22| 21.52| 22.22| 23.18| 0.18 5.48| 6.48| 7.22| 7.52| 8.24| 855 9.25| 9.55| 10.25| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55
Gombsen BaumschulenstraBe 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.23| 21.53| 22.23| 23.19| 0.19 5.49| 6.49| 7.23| 7.53| 8.25| 8.56| 9.26| 9.56| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56
Sobrigau Hummelmuhle 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.25| 21.55| 22.25| 23.21| 0.21 551| 6.51| 7.25| 7.55| 8.27| 8.58| 9.28| 9.58| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58
Sobrigau FuBweg n Sobrigau 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.26| 21.56| 22.26| 23.22| 0.22 552| 6.52| 7.26| 7.56| 8.28| 8.59| 9.29| 9.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59
Sobrégau Sechserhaus 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 21.27| 21.57| 22.27| 23.23| 0.23 5.53| 6.53| 7.27| 7.57| 8.29| 9.00/ 9.30| 10.00| 10.30| 11.00| 11.30| 12.00| 12.30| 13.00
Dresden FuBweg nach Borthen 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.28| 21.58| 22.28| 23.24| 0.24 554| 6.54| 7.28| 7.58| 8.30| 9.01| 9.31| 10.01| 10.31| 11.01| 11.31| 12.01| 12.31| 13.01
Dresden Sobrigauer Weg 20.02| 20.32| 21.02| 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 23.25| 0.25 555| 6.55| 7.29| 7.59| 831| 9.02| 9.32| 10.02| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02
Dresden Kelterei 20.03| 20.33| 21.03| 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 23.25| 0.25 5.55| 6.55| 7.29| 7.59| 8.31| 9.03| 9.33| 10.03| 10.33| 11.03| 11.33| 12.03| 12.33| 13.03
Dresden Am Galgenberg 20.04| 20.34| 21.04| 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 23.26| 0.26 5.56| 6.56| 7.30| 8.00| 8.32| 9.04| 9.34| 10.04| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34| 13.04
Dresden Lockwitz (1 an| 20.05| 20.35| 21.05| 21.31| 22.01| 22.31| 23.27| 0.27 557| 6.57| 7.31| 8.01| 8.33| 9.05| 9.35| 10.05| 10.35| 11.05| 11.35| 12.05| 12.35| 13.05
Dresden Lockwitz (1 ab| 20.05| 20.35| 21.05| 21.31| 22.01| 22.31| 23.27| 0.27 557| 6.57| 7.31| 8.01| 8.33| 9.05| 9.35| 10.05| 10.35| 11.05| 11.35| 12.05| 12.35| 13.05
Dresden Altlockwitz 20.07| 20.37| 21.07| 21.33| 22.03| 22.32| 23.28| 0.28 559| 6.59| 7.33| 8.03| 8.35| 9.07| 9.37| 10.07| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37| 13.07
Dresden UrnenstraBe 20.08| 20.38| 21.08| 21.34| 22.04| 22.33| 23.29| 0.29 6.00| 7.00| 7.34| 8.04| 8.36| 9.08| 9.38| 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe an| 20.09| 20.39| 21.09| 21.35| 22.05| 22.34| 23.30| 0.30 6.01| 7.01| 7.35| 8.05| 8.37| 9.09| 9.39| 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe ab| 20.09| 20.39| 21.09| 21.35| 22.05| 22.34| 23.30| 0.30 6.01| 7.01| 7.35/ 8.05| 8.38| 9.09| 9.39| 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (1) 20.10| 20.40| 21.10| 21.36| 22.06| 22.35| 23.31| 0.31 6.02| 7.02| 7.36| 8.06| 8.39| 9.10| 9.40| 10.10| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10
Dresden Ernst-Toller-StraBe 20.11| 20.41| 21.11| 21.37| 22.07| 22.36| 23.32| 0.32 6.03| 7.03| 7.37| 8.07| 8.40| 9.11| 9.41| 10.11| 10.41| 11.11| 11.41| 12.11| 12.41| 13.11
Dresden Niedersedlitzer StraBe 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.38| 22.08| 22.37| 23.33| 0.33 6.04| 7.04| 7.38| 8.08| 8.41| 9.12| 9.42| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 13.12
Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz 20.14| 20.44| 21.14| 21.40| 22.10| 22.39| 23.35| 0.35 6.06| 7.06| 7.40| 8.10| 8.43| 9.14| 9.44| 10.14| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14
Dresden BreitscheidstraBe 20.16| 20.46| 21.16 22.40 8.11| 8.44| 9.16| 9.46| 10.16| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 13.16
Dresden KadenstraBe (91) 20.17] 20.47| 21.17 22.41 8.12| 8.45| 9.17| 9.47| 10.17| 10.47| 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 13.17
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick (91) 20.18| 20.48| 21.18 22.42 8.13| 8.46| 9.18| 9.48| 10.18| 10.48| 11.18| 11.48| 12.18| 12.48| 13.18
Dresden LassallestraBe 20.19] 20.49| 21.19 22.43 8.14| 8.47| 9.19| 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19
Dresden Re|chenhallerStraBe 20.21] 20.51| 21.21 22.45 8.16| 8.49| 9.21| 9.51|10.21| 10.51| 11.21| 11.51| 12.21] 12.51| 13.21
Dresden BurgenlandstraBe (9 20.22| 20.52| 21.22 22.46 8.17| 8.50| 9.22| 9.52| 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 13.22
Dresden H.-Seidel-Str. SE StemscheStr) 20.23| 20.53| 21.23 22.46 8.17| 8.50| 9.23| 9.53| 10.23| 10.53| 11.23| 11.53| 12.23| 12.53| 13.23
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 20.24| 20.54| 21.24 22.47 8.18| 851 9.24| 9.54|10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24
Dresden Laibacher StraBe | | | 22.48 | | | | | | | | | |
Dresden Leubener StraBe 20.25| 20.55| 21.25 8.19| 8.52| 9.25| 9.55| 10.25| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55| 13.25
Dresden Kronstadter Platz 20.26| 20.56| 21.26 8.20| 8.53| 9.26| 9.56| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56| 13.26
Dresden Schiffswerft Laubegast 20.27| 20.57| 21.27 8.21| 8.54| 9.27| 9.57|10.27| 10.57| 11.27| 11.57| 12.27| 12.57| 13.27
Dresden EichbergstraBe 20.28| 20.58| 21.28 8.22| 8.55| 9.28| 9.58| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58| 13.28
Dresden KeppgrundstraBe 20.29| 20.59| 21.29 8.23| 8.56| 9.29| 9.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59| 13.29
Dresden MeuBlitzer StraBe 20.30| 21.00| 21.30 8.24| 8.57| 9.30| 10.00| 10.30| 11.00| 11.30{ 12.00| 12.30| 13.00| 13.30
Dresden Zschierener StraBe 20.30| 21.00| 21.30 8.24| 8.57| 9.30| 10.00( 10.30| 11.00| 11.30| 12.00| 12.30| 13.00| 13.30
Dresden KurhausstraBe 20.31]| 21.01| 21.31 8.25| 8.58| 9.31| 10.01| 10.31| 11.01| 11.31| 12.01| 12.31| 13.01| 13.31
Dresden Gondelweg 20.32| 21.02| 21.32 8.26| 8.59| 9.32| 10.02| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02| 13.32
Dresden Zur Elbinsel 20.33| 21.03| 21.33 8.27| 9.00| 9.33| 10.03| 10.33| 11.03| 11.33| 12.03| 12.33| 13.03| 13.33
Dresden Wostra 20.34| 21.04| 21.34 8.28| 9.01| 9.34| 10.04| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34| 13.04| 13.34
Dresden Freibad Wostra 20.35| 21.05| 21.35 8.29| 9.02| 9.35| 10.05| 10.35| 11.05| 11.35| 12.05| 12.35| 13.05| 13.35
Dresden Borsbergblick 20.35| 21.05| 21.35 8.29| 9.02| 9.35| 10.05| 10.35| 11.05| 11.35| 12.05| 12.35| 13.05| 13.35
Dresden Tronitzer StraBe 20.36| 21.06| 21.36 8.30| 9.03| 9.36| 10.06| 10.36| 11.06| 11.36| 12.06| 12.36| 13.06| 13.36
Heidenau Kathe-Kollwitz-StraBe 20.38| 21.08| 21.38 8.32| 9.05| 9.38| 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08| 13.38
Heidenau Bahnhof (4) 20.39] 21.09| 21.39 8.33] 9.06] 9.39]| 10.09| 10.39| 11.09] 11.39] 12.09| 12.39] 13.09| 13.39

SAMSTAG

Kreischa Am Miihlgraben 13.22| 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.20| 21.50| 22.20| 23.16| 0.16
Klinikum Kreischa 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.21| 21.51| 22.21| 23.17| 0.17
Kreischa Neugombsen 13.25| 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25| 19.55| 20.25| 20.55| 21.22| 21.52| 22.22| 23.18| 0.18
Gombsen BaumschulenstraBe 13.26| 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.23| 21.53| 22.23| 23.19| 0.19
Sobrigau Hummelmuhle 13.28| 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.25| 21.55| 22.25| 23.21| 0.21
Sobrigau FuBweg n Sobrigau 13.29| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.26| 21.56| 22.26| 23.22| 0.22
Sobrégau Sechserhaus 13.30| 14.00| 14.30| 15.00| 15.30| 16.00| 16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30| 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 21.27| 21.57| 22.27| 23.23| 0.23
Dresden FuBweg nach Borthen 13.31| 14.01| 14.31| 15.01| 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.28| 21.58| 22.28| 23.24| 0.24
Dresden Sobrigauer Weg 13.32| 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32| 20.02| 20.32| 21.02| 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 23.25| 0.25
Dresden Kelterei 13.33| 14.03| 14.33| 15.03| 15.33| 16.03| 16.33| 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33| 20.03| 20.33| 21.03| 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 23.25| 0.25
Dresden Am Galgenberg 13.34| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.04| 20.34| 21.04| 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 23.26| 0.26
Dresden Lockwitz (1 an| 13.35| 14.05| 14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35| 20.05| 20.35| 21.05| 21.31| 22.01| 22.31| 23.27| 0.27
Dresden Lockwitz (1 ab| 13.35| 14.05| 14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35| 20.05| 20.35| 21.05| 21.31| 22.01| 22.31| 23.27| 0.27
Dresden Altlockwitz 13.37| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07| 19.37| 20.07| 20.37| 21.07| 21.33| 22.03| 22.32| 23.28| 0.28
Dresden UrnenstraBe 13.38| 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38| 20.08| 20.38| 21.08| 21.34| 22.04| 22.33| 23.29| 0.29
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe an| 13.39| 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.09| 21.35| 22.05| 22.34| 23.30| 0.30
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe ab| 13.39| 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.09| 21.35| 22.05| 22.34| 23.30| 0.30
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (1) 13.40| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.10| 21.36| 22.06| 22.35| 23.31| 0.31
Dresden Ernst-Toller-StraBe 13.41| 14.11| 14.41| 15.11| 15.41| 16.11| 16.41| 17.11| 17.41| 18.11| 18.41| 19.11| 19.41| 20.11| 20.41| 21.11| 21.37| 22.07| 22.36| 23.32| 0.32
Dresden Niedersedlitzer StraBe 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12| 19.42| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.38| 22.08| 22.37| 23.33| 0.33
Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.14| 19.44| 20.14| 20.44| 21.14| 21.40| 22.10| 22.39| 23.35| 0.35
Dresden BreitscheidstraBe 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46| 19.16| 19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.16 22.40
Dresden KadenstraBe (91) 13.47| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47| 16.17| 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.47| 19.17| 19.47| 20.17| 20.47| 21.17 22.41
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick (91) 13.48| 14.18| 14.48| 15.18| 15.48| 16.18| 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.48| 19.18| 19.48| 20.18| 20.48| 21.18 22.42
Dresden LassallestraBe 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.19 22.43
Dresden Reichenhaller StraBe 13.51| 14.21] 14.51| 15.21| 15.51| 16.21| 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.21| 18.51| 19.21| 19.51| 20.21| 20.51| 21.21 22.45
Dresden BurgenlandstraBe (92) 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.22 22.46
Dresden H.-Seidel-Str. (SEV Steirische Str.) 13.53| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53| 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53| 21.23 22.46
Dresden Laibacher StraBe (94) 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21,24 22.47
Dresden Laibacher StraBe | | | | | | | | | | | | | \ 22.48
Dresden Leubener StraBe 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25| 19.55| 20.25| 20.55| 21.25
Dresden Kronstadter Platz 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.26
Dresden Schiffswerft Laubegast 13.57| 14.27| 14.57| 15.27| 15.57| 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.27| 19.57| 20.27| 20.57| 21.27
Dresden EichbergstraBe 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.28
Dresden KeppgrundstraBe 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.29
Dresden MeuBlitzer StraBe 14.00| 14.30| 15.00( 15.30| 16.00| 16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30| 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 21.30
Dresden Zschierener StraBe 14.00| 14.30| 15.00| 15.30| 16.00| 16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30| 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 21.30
Dresden KurhausstraBe 14.01| 14.31] 15.01| 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.31
Dresden Gondelweg 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32| 20.02| 20.32| 21.02| 21.32
Dresden Zur Elbinsel 14.03| 14.33| 15.03| 15.33| 16.03| 16.33| 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33| 20.03| 20.33| 21.03| 21.33
Dresden Wostra 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.04| 20.34| 21.04| 21.34
Dresden Freibad Wostra 14.05| 14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35| 20.05| 20.35| 21.05| 21.35
Dresden Borsbergblick 14.05| 14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35| 20.05| 20.35| 21.05| 21.35
Dresden Tronitzer StraBe 14.06| 14.36| 15.06| 15.36| 16.06| 16.36| 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06| 19.36| 20.06| 20.36| 21.06| 21.36
Heidenau Kathe-Kollwitz-StraBe 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38| 20.08| 20.38| 21.08| 21.38
Heidenau Bahnhof (4) 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39] 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.09| 21.39
Kreischa Am Mihlgraben
Klinikum Kreischa
Kreischa Neugombsen
Gombsen BaumschulenstraBe
Sobrigau Hummelmuhle
Sobrigau FuBweg n Sobrigau
Sobrégau Sechserhaus
Dresden FuBweg nach Borthen
Dresden Sobrigauer Weg
Dresden Kelterei
Dresden Am Galgenberg
Dresden Lockwitz (1 an
Dresden Lockwitz (1 ab
Dresden Altlockwitz
Dresden UrnenstraBe
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe an
Dresden Erich-Késtner-StraBe ab
DD Prohlis Kaufpark Nickern (1)
Dresden Ernst-Toller-StraBe
Dresden Niedersedlitzer StraBe
Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 86 Kreischa Am Miihlgraben-Heidenau Bahnhof J

Kreischa Am Miihigraben 7.50| 8.22| 8.52| 9.22| 9.52|10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 13.22| 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52

Klinikum Kreischa 7.51| 8.23| 8.54| 9.24| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54

Kreischa Neugombsen 7.52| 8.24| 8.55| 9.25| 9.55| 10.25| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55| 13.25| 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55

Gombsen BaumschulenstraBe 7.53| 8.25| 8.56| 9.26| 9.56| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56| 13.26| 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56

Sobrigau Hummelmuhle 7.55| 8.27| 8.58| 9.28| 9.58| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58| 13.28| 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58

Sobrigau FuBweg n Sobrigau 7.56| 8.28| 8.59| 9.29| 9.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59| 13.29| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59

